
WORKSHOP TITLE/PRESENTER(S)/EMAILS

Monday - August 24, 2020
WELCOME AND STATE OF CIT INTERNATIONAL - GENERAL SESSION

Amy Watson acwatson@gmail.com

Ron Bruno ron.bruno@citinternational.org

I.M.P.A.C.T. (Immediate Mobilization Police Assisted Crisis Team)

Christopher Winters cwinters@pinehillpd.com

Amanda Leese aleese@voadv.org

Crisis Response Systems and the Role of Law Enforcement

Ron Bruno ron.bruno@citinternational.org

Medicine-Induced Psychosis: An Officer's Story

Bradley Colas bscolas@vbgov.com

Responding to Veterans in Behavioral Health Crisis

Matt Miller Matthew.Miller4@va.gov

Regionalizing a Multi-County CIT

Jim Fouts jfouts@pmhcc.org

Dispatcher Training of 

Jeff Futo jeff.futo@gmail.com

Ruth Simera rsimera@neomed.edu

NAMI New Hampshire and the CIT- Challenges and Successes

Susan Allen-Samuel Sallen@naminh.org

When Does ‘Yes’ Mean ‘Yes’?: Assessing Capacity to Consent for Voluntary Treatment

Amber Vernon vernona@rbha.org

Self Care for CIT:  Tools to Cope with Trauma and Stress During these Turbulent Times

Darren Ivey Darren.ivey@kcpd.org

Disrupting the Revolving Door

Nicholas Dunlap ndunlap@neomed.edu

Crystal Dunivant cdunivant@neomed.edu

Seniors in Crisis –  Useful crisis intervention approaches with the elderly

Aurora Garza aurora1736@sbcglobal.net

CIT and the Forgotten First Responders:  The Importance of Training 9-1-1 Personnel

Lisa Fitzgerald lfitzger@albemarle.org

mailto:Darren.ivey@kcpd.org
mailto:cdunivant@neomed.edu


Focused Behavioral Health Techniques for Crisis Negotiations

Susie Kroll susie.kroll@kingcounty.gov

What Happens After the Crisis is Resolved?  Post-Crisis Navigation!

Erica Chestnut-Ramirez erica.chestnut-ramirez@lafrontera-empact.org

Terence Lynn tlynn@csg.org

Development of a Diversion Center - Pre-charge Alternatives for LEOS

Raymond Lomelo Raymond.Lomelo@sheriff.hctx.net

Tom Mitchell thomas.Mitchell@TheHarrisCenter.org

TUESDAY - AUGUST 25, 2020
Racial Equity and CIT: Existing Research and Emerging Strategies to Address Disparities

Jackson Beck jbeck@vera.org

Pat Strode pstrode@gpstc.org

Tremaine Clayton Tremaine.Clayton@portlandoregon.gov

Alex Liao aliao@advocate.nyc.gov

BJA VALOR National CIT Implementation Program: Research Outcomes Across Four Pilot Sites

Colette Scott cscott@prainc.com

Chanson Noether cnoether@prainc.com

Hoarding for Law Enforcement and Other Public Officials

Maria Spetalnik mail@conquertheclutter.org

The Opioid Crisis - Breaking the Cycle

Wendy Philpot Wendy.Philpot@LaFrontera-EMPACT.org

Rob Ferraro rob.ferraro@aztoa.org

In Custody Evaluations: Supporting Recovery after the Arrest

Jason Blomberg jason.blomberg@mesaaz.gov

A Native American Approach to CIT

LeMoine LaPointe foureaglesflying@yahoo.com

Mark Anderson admin@thebarbaraschneiderfoundation.org

How to Build a Countywide CIT Program: The Ventura County Model

Mark Stadler mark.stadler@ventura.org

Felicia Skaggs felicia.skaggs@ventura.org

The Why's and How’s of Incorporating Brain Injury into the CIT Curriculum

Anastasia Edmonston anastasia.edmonston@maryland.gov

Jennifer Spieth P91534@aacounty.org

mailto:Raymond.Lomelo@sheriff.hctx.net
mailto:foureaglesflying@yahoo.com


CARE: A multidisciplinary response to community-based behavioral health emergencies

Kevin Spratlin charles.spratlin@memphistn.gov

Michael Sims msims@alliance-hs.org

James Lash james.lash@memphistn.gov

Two Great Examples of Transforming Crisis Response Systems

Don Kamin dkamin@nyscit.org

Michael Hatch mike.hatch@mhast.org

CIT:  SWAT Negotiators/Case Managers-A new view of the world

James Arey areyjb@yahoo.com

Michael Viltolina Voltolina_mej@JPSO.com

CAHOOTS: An Integrated Healthcare Model Supporting Officers in the Field

Laurel Lisovskis laurel@whitebirdclinic.org

Bo Rankin bo.j.rankin@ci.eugene.or.us

Sara Stroo sara@whitebirdclinic.org

The Village Response: A Multi-Agency Approach in Combating the Opioid Epidemic

Brian Le brian.le@dbhdd.ga.gov

Katherine Cooper katherine.cooper@dbhdd.ga.gov
Andy Garner agarner@gpstc.org

Ashley Mengwasser ashley.mengwasser@gmail.com

Essential Measures for Data & Information Sharing Across the SIM

Chanson Noether cnoether@prainc.com

Dan Abreu dabreu@prainc.com

Community Court, Restructuring the Judicial System to Connect People to Services

Jeremy Huntoon jhuntoon@cbridges.com

Aaron Raine aaron.raine@mesaaz.gov

WEDNESDAY AUGUST 26, 2020
Uncomfortable Bedfellows: Building Relationships with Psychiatric Emergency & Crisis Programs

John "Jack" Rozel rozeljs@upmc.edu

I’m CIT trained, Now What? Starting a CIT Program from Scratch

Troy Siewert tsiewert105@gmail.com

Suicide Prevention - a Survivor's Story.  - D.J.Roles

Tom Bender tjbender@gmail.com

Dan Marguccio jpd256@yahoo.com

DJ Roles Darin.Roles@gmail.com

mailto:james.lash@memphistn.gov
mailto:laurel@whitebirdclinic.org
mailto:agarner@gpstc.org
mailto:ashley.mengwasser@gmail.com
mailto:jhuntoon@cbridges.com
mailto:jpd256@yahoo.com


Autism and the Five Legged Stool: Beyond Law Enforcement

Amanda Stamps amanda.stamps@mesaaz.gov

Diana Davis Wilson diana@aspenbehavioral.com

P.A.A.R.I. (Police Assisted Addiction Recovery Initiative) and Anne Arundel County Safe Stations

Allie Hunter McDade allie@paariusa.org

Jennifer Corbin jjcorbin18@aol.com

Steven Thomas p01225@aacounty.org

Agitation Treatment in the Emergency Department and the Interface with CIT Personnel

Leslie Zun leszun@gmail.com

In the Loop: Information Sharing Within the Police Department

Kimberly Harris Kimberly.Harris@arlingtontx.gov

Trevor Clenney Trevor.Clenney@arlingtontx.gov

READ HIDDEN EMOTIONS - The Science Behind a New Skill

Dan Seidman DanSeidman@ReadEmotions.com

Crisis Response During the COVID 19 pandemic: Challenges and Opportunities

Amy Watson acwatson@gmail.com

Steve Miccio smiccio@people-usa.org

Habsi Kaba csikaba@ymail.com

Dara Rampersad psychologists@dr.com

John Wallschlaeger jtwally@hughes.net

Referral to Intensive Case Management: How LEAD Complements CIT & Co-Response Programs

Kimberly Hendrickson kimberlyh@cityofpoulsbo.com

Tara Moss DMorris@compasshn.org

Michelle Webb Michelle.Webb@longmontcolorado.gov

Andy Feaster Andy.Feaster@longmontcolorado.gov

Role of Team in Creating a Climate of Change

Andrea Mincks mincksan@upmc.edu

With, Not Against - How to Engage Families and Peers

Hannah Longley HannahL@namimaine.org

William Baker mspc331@gmail.com

Telehealth for Patrol: Welcome to the Future

Frank Webb frank.webb@sheriff.hctx.net

Ashley Blackburn blackburna@uhd.edu

Megan Herrin Megan.Herrin@sheriff.hctx.net

Jose Gomez Jose.Gomez@sheriff.hctx.net

mailto:smiccio@people-usa.org
mailto:jtwally@hughes.net


Let’s Kick Some ACES:  Understanding Impact of Childhood Trauma on Individual Behavior

Allison Jackson ajackson@integrationsolutions.org

Michael Megaro MMegaro@vbgov.com

A Unique Partnership: Should It Be Unique?

Kasey Moyer kmoyer@mha-ne.org

Mike Woolman lpd737@cjis.lincoln.ne.gov

THURSDAY - AUGUST 27, 2020
Growing a Beautiful Flower: Building a Blended Mobile Crisis Program

Megan Gleason mgillis@ihrcorp.com

Reinette Arnold rarnold@ihrcorp.com

#Act4MentalHealth: Why Advocacy and Mental Health Policy Matters for CIT

Shannon Scully sscully@nami.org

Hannah Wesolowski hwesolowski@nami.org

Crisis Drop-Off Centers & Peers…How Do I Get Some of That??

Jamie Pothast JPothast@cbridges.com

Liz DaCosta EDaCosta@cbridges.com

"I'm not Superman"-- Building resilience to trauma in a culture of invincibility

Tim Murphy DR.TIM.MURPHY@GMAIL.COM

Growing Stronger Together:  Stress of Police Work on the Family

Heather Brown h.brown@espsmd.com

Matt Brown h.brown@espsmd.com

Effective Acting for the CIT Role-Player

Swann Christopher swannchristopher@aol.com

Mobile Crisis Response Teams: A Framework for Ontario

Christine Conrad cconrad@ontario.cmha.ca

Lisa Longworth lisa.longworth@opp.ca

Stopping Sexual Abuse and Harm/Deaths of People with Disabilities

Guy Caruso guy@temple.edu

Aurelia Carter Aurealia.Carter@AlleghenyCounty.US

Understanding and Utilizing A Psychiatric Advance Directive

Marcus Boyd marcus.boyd@mecklenburgcountync.gov

Law Enforcement Resiliency with Gratitude

Barb Bigalke Barb@centerforsuicideawareness.org

mailto:Aurealia.Carter@AlleghenyCounty.US


Rural County and Tribal Peer Support - Navigation Services

Daren Fry dfry@cbridges.com

Strategic Planning: From Thoughts to Outcomes, the Missouri Crisis Intervention Team

Jason Klaus JKlaus@mocoalition.org

Crystal Kent CKent@mocoalition.org

Dawn Morris DMorris@compasshn.org

Jen Gentry jgentry@FGCnow.org

You Talkin' to Me?

Kimberly Harris Kimberly.Harris@arlingtontx.gov

Trevor Clenney Trevor.Clenney@arlingtontx.gov

Tackling CIT Data Collection

Hannah Longley HannahL@namimaine.org

William Baker mspc331@gmail.com

Surviving Trauma

Stuart Scott stuartscott1955@gmail.com

FRIDAY - AUGUST 28, 2020
LIGHTS, CAMERA, ACTION = Best FREE Videos for CIT Trainings and Presentations

Thomas von Hemert vonhemertt@charlottesville.org

CIT: Connection to Correction

Tiffanie Ritenour-Herring Tiffanie.Ritenour@TrilliumNC.org

Batman and Robin: Adventures of a Co-Responder Model in the School System

Megan McCarty megan.mccarty@cfisd.net

Adeli "Minet" Cortez adeli.cortez@cfisd.net

Data Collection for the Law Enforcement Agency

Wade Borchers wborchers@lenexa.com

What Would You Do?

Stacy Condie Stacy.Condie@alleghenycounty.us

Leigh Richardson Leigh.Richardson@alleghenycounty.us

Shannon Sommers Shannon.DeMino@alleghenycounty.us

Adrienne Smith adriennesmith701@hotmail.com

mailto:adriennesmith701@hotmail.com

